
DC3 Roundswell - Holsworthy - Duchy College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Roundswell, Sainsbury’s (NE-bound)
Bideford, Bideford Quay (Stop B)
Monkleigh, The Bell Inn (nr)
Stibb Cross, Stibb Cross (W-bound)
Milton Damerel, Venn Green (SW-bound)
Holsworthy, Church (Stop B)
Clawton, The War Memorial (S-bound)
St Giles on the Heath, Pint and Post (nr)
Launceston, Western Road (S-bound)
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (opp)
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)

Col
0645
0701
0711
0722
0730
0741

Col

0743
0753
0803
0819
0832
0841

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

DC3 Duchy College - Holsworthy - Roundswell

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (N-bound)
Launceston, Western Road (N-bound)
St Giles on the Heath, Pin and Post (N-bound)
Clawton, The War Memorial (N-bound)
Holsworthy, Library (Stop A)
Milton Damerel, Venn Green (NE-bound)
Stibb Cross, Stibb Cross (E-bound)
Monkleigh, The Bell Inn (opp)
Bideford, Bideford Quay (Stop C)
Roundswell, Sainsbury’s (NE-bound)

Col
1640
1645
1657
1710
1721
1731

Col

1733
1745
1754
1804
1814
1824

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Monday 22nd December
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Christmas Day (Thursday 25th Dec)
no service

Boxing Day (Friday 26th Dec)
no service

Saturday 27th December
no service

Sunday 28th December
no service

Monday 29th December
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days
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	Link to All Stops Timetable

